
  

Upper Cumberland District - 2025 – Event Schedule 

Tuesday, September 2     
 Bowling (Bowling World)   
 9:00am- Singles 

Swimming (Putnam County YMCA)
 1:00pm 

Wednesday, September 3   
 Basketball (Centennial Park)  
 12:30pm     
 Horseshoes (Centennial Park)  
 1:00pm   

Thursday, September 4    
 Golf (Bear Trace Golf Course)   
 9:00am- Start (Please arrive by 8:30am)  
 Free Lunch to follow   

Saturday, September 6           
 Archery (Crab Orchard Elementary School)
  9:00am  

Monday, September 8    
 Pickle Ball (Cane Creek Park) 
 9:00am- Singles (All ages / levels) 

Tuesday, September 9    
 Pickle Ball (Cane Creek Park) 
 9:00am- Women’s Doubles (All ages / levels)
 12:30pm- Men’s Doubles (All ages / levels) 

Wednesday, September 10   
 Pickle Ball (Cane Creek Park) 
 9:00am- Mixed Doubles (50-64 / all levels)
 12:30pm- Mixed Doubles (65-84 / all levels) 

Thursday, September 11   
 Pickle Ball – Rain Date  

Friday, September 12    
 Pickle Ball – Rain Date #2   

Saturday, September 13    
 Track and Field (Cumberland County High)
 8:00am- Field Events   
 approx. 11:00am-Track Events 

 

Monday, September 15   
 Disc Golf (The Fort at Southwest Point) 
  10:00am EST 

Tuesday, September 16   
 Bowling (Bowling World)   
 9:00am- Doubles    
 11:00am- Mixed Doubles 

Thursday, September 18   
 Chair Volleyball (Bethlehem Baptist) 
 9:00am 

Saturday, September 20   
 Table Tennis (FFG Multipurpose Building)
 9:00am- Singles    
 10:30am- Doubles   
 12:00pm- Mixed Doubles 

Monday, September 22   
 Shuffleboard (Fentress County Senior Center)
 9:00am- Singles 

Tuesday, September 23    
 Shuffleboard (Fentress County Senior Center)
 9:00am- Singles    

Thursday, September 25   
 Corn Hole (Bethlehem Baptist Church) 
 9:00am      

Monday, September 29   
 Shuffleboard (Fentress County Senior Center)
 9:00am- Doubles 

Tuesday, September 30   
 Shuffleboard (Fentress County Senior Center)
 9:00am- Doubles  

 

 

Monday, May 4, 2026.    
 Luncheon (Fair Park Activity Center)
 11:00am --- DATE & TIME SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 


